Eray
2024 E-Ray Order Guide
RPO Code Description PriceDetail/ Compatability
Body Style
Trim Level/ Preferred Equipment Group (PEG)
Exterior Options
*Includes $1,595 DFC
Coupe and Convertible trim levels are the same!
Coupe Only
Coupe Only
Convertible Only
(Premium Color)
(Premium Color)
(Premium Color)
(Premium Color)
(Premium Color)
1YG07 E-Ray Coupe
1YG67 E-Ray Convertible
1LZ Lightest weight car available. Interior color on seats only
2LZ Equipped with all available safety features and creature
comforts
3LZ Most extensive interior customization options
CFV Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Visible Carbon weave
CFZ Carbon Fiber Ground Effects- Carbon Flash metallic Painted
NGA Black Exhaust Tips
ZYC Carbon Flash Metallic painted outside mirrors and spoiler
B6P Coupe Engine Appearance Package, includes carbon fiber trim
BCP LT2 engine cover, Edge Red
BCS LT2 engine cover, Sterling Silver
D3V Engine Lighting
SLN Visible Carbon Fiber engine cross brace with Jake Logo
ZZ3 Convertible Engine Appearance Package, window under
tonneau cover and engine cover/intake
G8G Arctic White
G9F Ceramic Matrix Gray Metallic
GA7 Hypersonic Gray Metallic
GAR Carbon Flash Metallic
GBA Black
GC5 Amplify Orange Metallic
GD0 Accelerate Yellow Metallic
GJV Riptide Blue Metallic
GKZ Torch Red
GMO Rapid Blue
GPH Red Mist Metallic Tintcoat
GSJ Silver Flare Metallic
GVR Cacti Green
GXA Sea Wolf Gray Tricoat
ROU Pearl Nickel forged aluminum
SON Gloss Black forged aluminum
ROX Carbon Flash with machined edge forged aluminum
SOM Bright polished forged aluminum
ROY Carbon Flash-painted carbon fiber
ROZ Visible carbon fiber
STZ Visible Carbon Fiber Wheels w/ Red Stripe
(Targa top, removable)
(Hard top, power operated)